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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Chi Chi

65 Doorman Ave
Canterbury

CT3 3BP

07749235730
chichi.chimax@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Small Mirror
Put up 1 small mirror

1 Large Mirror

Put up 1 large mirror with baton top and

bottom to carry weight
1 TV

Fix TV onto wall with tv bracket supplied
by customer , Fix timber behind tv to
spread weight onto plasterboard walls

1 Wallpaper

Wall paper feature wall approx 4.5m.

1 Boxes

Create 6 box wall inserts to customer spec

into stud wall. Cut out stud wall and

create boxes using 9mm MDF and fix into

holes.
Create 1 box insert to accommodate

electric fire supplied by customer and

connect to mains

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Rate/Price

£15.00

£45.00

£45.00

£150.00

£725.00

Valid Until

Total

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

KHS-0632
11/06/2019
11/07/2019

£980.00

Sub Total

£15.00

£45.00

£45.00

£150.00

£725.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SErViCe
07044 7E| 2 E 04
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Sub Total £980.00
VAT £0.00
Total £980.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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