

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£980.00
Valid Until	11/07/2019
Estimate Date	11/06/2019
Estimate Number	KHS-0632

To:

Chi Chi 65 Doorman Ave Canterbury CT3 3BP 07749235730

chichi.chimax@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Small Mirror Put up 1 small mirror	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Large Mirror Put up 1 large mirror with baton top and bottom to carry weight	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	TV Fix TV onto wall with tv bracket supplied by customer, Fix timber behind tv to spread weight onto plasterboard walls	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Wallpaper Wall paper feature wall approx 4.5m.	£150.00	0%	£150.00
1	Boxes Create 6 box wall inserts to customer spec into stud wall. Cut out stud wall and create boxes using 9mm MDF and fix into holes. Create 1 box insert to accommodate electric fire supplied by customer and connect to mains	£725.00	0.00%	£725.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Total	£980.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£980.00

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions